
 ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERN-NURSERY

Current Availability
Summer 2026

Herbaceous Quantity On Hand Wetland Indicator Status U/M

Acorus americanus (sweet flag) 500 OBL Plug

Andropogon virginicus (broomsedge) 750 FAC Plug

Asclepias incarnata (swamp milkweed) 1,500 OBL Plug

Asclepias tuberosa (butterfly milkweed) 1,300 NL Plug

Carex crinita (fringed sedge) 250 FACW Plug

Carex stricta (tussock sedge) 750 OBL Plug

Chasmanthium latifolium (northern sea oats) 1,000 FAC Plug

Conocoinium coelestinum (purple mistflower) 300 FAC Plug

Distichlis spicata (spike grass) 2,000 OBL Plug

Eupatorium perfoliatum (boneset) 500 FACW Plug

Eutrochium dubium (coastal joe-pye weed) 500 FACW Plug

Eutrochium purpureum (sweet-scented joe-pye weed) 500 FAC Plug

Helenium autumnale (yellow sneezeweed) 750 FACW Plug

Helianthus angustifolius (swamp sunflower) 750 FACW Plug

Hibiscus moscheutos (marsh hibiscus) 1,000 OBL Plug

Iris versicolor (blue flag iris) 1,000 OBL Plug

Juncus effusus (soft rush) 2,000 OBL Plug

Juncus roemerianus (black needlerush) 4,000 OBL Plug

Kosteletzkya virginica (seashore mallow) 750 NL Plug

Liatris spicata (blazing star) 750 FAC Plug

Lobelia cardinalis (cardinal flower) 500 FACW Plug

Lobelia siphilitica (great blue lobelia) 500 OBL Plug

Monarda fistulosa (wild bergamot) 500 FACU Plug

Muhlenbergia capillaris (pink muhly grass) 1,000 FAC Plug

Panicum amarum (coastal panic grass) 3,000 FAC Plug

Panicum virgatum (switchgrass) 5,000 FAC Plug

Peltandra virginica (arrow arrum) 500 OBL Plug

Penstemon digitalis (beardtongue) 750 FAC Plug

Pontederia cordata (pickerelweed) 1,000 OBL Plug

For questions on future 
availability or to place an 

order, please contact 
nursery-sales@wetland.org 

410-745-9620
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Pycnanthemum muticum (mountain mint) 250 FAC Plug

Pycnanthemum virginianum (Virginia mountain mint) 250 FAC Plug

Rudbeckia fulgida (orange coneflower) 750 FAC Plug

Sagittaria latifolia (duck potato) 1,000 OBL Plug

Saururus cernuus (lizard's tail) 750 OBL Plug

Schizachyrium scoparium (llittle bluestem) 750 FACU Plug

Schoenoplectus pungens (three-square bulrush) 750 OBL Plug

Schoenoplectus robusus (sturdy or saltmarsh bulrush) 500 OBL Plug

Schoenoplectus tabernaemontani (softstem bulrush) 500 OBL Plug

Spartina alterniflora (smooth cordgrass) call for availability OBL Plug

Spartina patens (salt meadow hay) call for availability FACW Plug

Symphyotrichum novae-angliae (New England aster) 750 FACW Plug

Symphyotrichum novi-belgii (New York aster) 750 OBL Plug

Andropogon virginicus (broomsedge) 100 FAC Quart

Asclepias incarnata (swamp milkweed) 300 OBL Quart

Asclepias tuberosa (butterfly milkweed) 200 NL Quart

Baptisia tinctoria (yellow wild indigo) 260 NL Quart

Carex stricta (tussock sedge) 60 OBL Quart

Chasmanthium latifolium (northern sea oats) 150 FAC Quart

Chelone glabra (white turtlehead) 250 OBL Quart

Conocoinium coelestinum (purple mistflower) 200 FAC Quart

Eupatorium perfoliatum (boneset) 200 FACW Quart

Eutrochium dubium (coastal joe-pye weed) 200 FACW Quart

Eutrochium purpureum (sweet-scented joe-pye weed) 200 FAC Quart

Helenium autumnale (yellow sneezeweed) 300 FACW Quart

Helianthus angustifolius (swamp sunflower) 300 FACW Quart

Hibiscus moscheutos (marsh hibiscus) 500 OBL Quart

Iris versicolor (blue flag iris) 750 OBL Quart

Juncus effusus (soft rush) 200 OBL Quart

For questions on future 
availability or to place an 

order, please contact 
nursery-sales@wetland.org 

410-745-9620
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Kosteletzkya virginica (seashore mallow) 250 NL Quart

Liatris spicata (blazing star) 200 FAC Quart

Lobelia cardinalis (cardinal flower) 150 FACW Quart

Lobelia siphilitica (great blue lobelia) 150 OBL Quart

Monarda fistulosa (wild bergamot) 200 FACU Quart

Muhlenbergia capillaris (pink muhly grass) 200 FAC Quart

Panicum amarum (coastal panic grass) 150 FAC Quart

Panicum virgatum (switchgrass) 150 FAC Quart

Penstemon digitalis (beardtongue) 250 FAC Quart

Pontederia cordata (pickerelweed) 100 OBL Quart

Pycnanthemum muticum (mountain mint) 100 FAC Quart

Pycnanthemum virginianum (Virginia mountain mint) 100 FAC Quart

Rudbeckia fulgida (orange coneflower) 200 FAC Quart

Saururus cernuus (lizard's tail) 100 OBL Quart

Schizachyrium scoparium (llittle bluestem) 100 FACU Quart

Scutellaira incana (hoary skullcap) 100 NL Quart

Symphyotrichum novae-angliae (New England aster) 150 FACW Quart

Symphyotrichum novi-belgii (New York aster) 150 OBL Quart

Zizia aptera (meadow zizia) 400 FAC Quart

Zizia aurea (Golden Alexander) 300 FACU Quart

Shrubs/Trees Quantity On Hand Wetland Indicator Status U/M

Aronia melanocarpa (black chokeberry) call for Summer availability FAC 1 Gallon 

Baccharis halimifolia (groundse tree) call for Summer availability FAC 1 Gallon 

Callicarpa americana (beautyberry) call for Summer availability FACU 1 Gallon 

Cephalanthus occidentalis (buttonbush) call for Summer availability OBL 1 Gallon 

Clethra alnifloria (sweet pepperbush) call for Summer availability FACW 1 Gallon 

Cornus amomum (silky dogwood) 5 FAC 1 Gallon 

Cornus racemosa (gray twig dogwood) call for Summer availability FACW 1 Gallon 

For questions on future 
availability or to place an 

order, please contact 
nursery-sales@wetland.org 

410-745-9620
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Ilex glabra (inkberry) 1 FACW 1 Gallon 

Itea virginica (Virginia sweetspire) call for Summer availability FACW 1 Gallon 

Lindera benzoin (spicebush) call for Summer availability FACW 1 Gallon 

Morella pensylvanica (northern bayberry) call for Summer availability FAC 1 Gallon 

Prunus maritima (beach plum) call for Summer availability NL 1 Gallon 

Sambucus canadensis (elderberry) call for Summer availability FACW 1 Gallon 

Viburnum dentatum (arrowwood) 6 FAC 1 Gallon 

Bviburnum lentago (nannyberry) call for Summer availability FAC 1 Gallon 

Viburnum prunifolium (black haw viburnum) 3 FACU 1 Gallon 

Aronia melanocarpa (black chokeberry) call for Summer availability FAC 2 gallon

Baccharis halimifolia (groundse tree) 150 FAC 2 gallon

Callicarpa americana (beautyberry) call for Summer availability FACU 2 gallon

Cephalanthus occidentalis (buttonbush) call for Summer availability OBL 2 gallon

Clethra alnifloria (sweet pepperbush) call for Summer availability FACW 2 gallon

Cornus amomum (silky dogwood) call for Summer availability FAC 2 gallon

Cornus racemosa (gray twig dogwood) call for Summer availability FACW 2 gallon

Ilex glabra (inkberry) call for Summer availability FACW 2 gallon

Itea virginica (Virginia sweetspire) call for Summer availability FACW 2 gallon

Iva frutescens (high tide bush) call for Summer availability FACW 2 gallon

Lindera benzoin (spicebush) call for Summer availability FACW 2 gallon

Morella pensylvanica (northern bayberry) call for Summer availability FAC 2 gallon

Prunus maritima (beach plum) call for Summer availability NL 2 gallon

Sambucus canadensis (elderberry) call for Summer availability FACW 2 gallon

Viburnum dentatum (arrowwood) call for Summer availability FAC 2 gallon

Viburnum lentago (nannyberry) call for Summer availability FAC 2 gallon

Viburnum prunifolium (black haw viburnum) call for Summer availability FACU 2 gallon

Aronia melanocarpa (black chokeberry) call for Summer availability FAC 3 gallon

Baccharis halimifolia (groundse tree) call for Summer availability FAC 3 gallon

For questions on future 
availability or to place an 

order, please contact 
nursery-sales@wetland.org 

410-745-9620
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Callicarpa americana (beautyberry) call for Summer availability FACU 3 gallon

Cephalanthus occidentalis (buttonbush) call for Summer availability OBL 3 gallon

Clethra alnifloria (sweet pepperbush) call for Summer availability FACW 3 gallon

Cornus amomum (silky dogwood) call for Summer availability FAC 3 gallon

Cornus racemosa (gray twig dogwood) call for Summer availability FACW 3 gallon

Ilex glabra (inkberry) call for Summer availability FACW 3 gallon

Itea virginica (Virginia sweetspire) call for Summer availability FACW 3 gallon

Iva frutescens (high tide bush) call for Summer availability FACW 3 gallon

Lindera benzoin (spicebush) call for Summer availability FACW 3 gallon

Morella cerifera (wax myrtle) call for Summer availability FAC 3 gallon

Morella pensylvanica (northern bayberry) call for Summer availability FAC 3 gallon

Prunus maritima (beach plum) call for Summer availability NL 3 gallon

Sambucus canadensis (elderberry) call for Summer availability FACW 3 gallon

Viburnum dentatum (arrowwood) call for Summer availability FAC 3 gallon

Bviburnum lentago (nannyberry) call for Summer availability FAC 3 gallon

Viburnum prunifolium (black haw viburnum) call for Summer availability FACU 3 gallon

For questions on future 
availability or to place an 

order, please contact 
nursery-sales@wetland.org 

410-745-9620
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